

Club Silver

Policy Schedule

Policy No.	DAN-ID	
MISR00112000379652	375428	
Insured	Period of Insurance	
M/Y ALDEBARAN ANDREA RESIO	From 00:00 hrs CET on 30 May 2013	To 23:59 CET on 29 May 2014
Registered Office	Operative location	
VIA BALDO DEGLI UBALDI 11 20156 MILANO MI	SCHOOL STREET HURGHADA RED SEA 84511 HURGHADA EGYPT	
Policy Type	Policy Wording	
- Legal Expenses - Third Party Liability Incl. 24/7 specialized medical assistance services	Standard MISR Insurance Company - Club Diving Insurance V.01.12.2011_C	
Diving Activities Allowed / Insured		
All diving incl. Technical		
Sums & Limits Insured (EUR)	Extensions of cover	
- Third Party Civil & Professional Indemnity - 3.500.000,00 - Legal Defence Expenses - unlimited within above limit - Other Legal Expenses - 35.000,00	1. Covered instructors/guides extension - up to 5	
Excesses Applicable	Cost	EUR
Nil	Net Premium	530,00
	Insurance Premium Tax	34,68
	Policy Fee	0,00
	DAN Membership Benefits	10,00
	Emergency medical servicing Club Silver	25,00
	DAN Membership Services	15,00
Security	Total	614,68
MISR Insurance Company 44 Dokki Str, Dokki Giza Egypt	Signed this 29 May 2013 For and on behalf of MISR Insurance Company	

DAN Membership Services: Scientific research funding, prevention campaigns, RCAPP, quality and safety checks in diving centres.

DAN Membership Benefits: Non-urgent medical consultations information on security, online publications and videos, e-learning, special discounts.

نادي فضة

تفاصيل وثيقة التأمين

هوية DAN رقم		بوليصة التأمين رقم
375428		MISR00112000379652
فترة التأمين		المؤمن عليهم
من ساعة 00:00 بتوقيت وسط أوروبا	إلى 23:59 بتوقيت وسط أوروبا	M/Y ALDEBARAN ANDREA RESIO
29 May 2014	30 May 2013	
مكان عملياتها		المكتب المسجل
SCHOOL STREET HURGHADA RED SEA 84511 HURGHADA EGYPT		VIA BALDO DEGLI UBALDI 11 20156 MILANO MI
صيغة بوليصة التأمين		نوع بوليصة
MISR Insurance Company القياسية تأمين نادي غوص V.01.12.2011		- المصروفات القانونية - المسؤولية تجاه الطرف الثالث - بما في ذلك خدمات المساعدة الطبية المتخصصة على مدار الساعة
أنشطة الغطس يسمح / المؤمن عليهم		جميع أنشطة الغوص بما في ذلك الغوص التقني
ملحقات الغطاء		مبالغ وحدود التأمين (EURO)
حتى تغطي المدربين / للمرشدين ملحق		- طرف ثالث التعويض المدني & المهنية 3.500.000,00 - نفقات الدفاع القانوني - غير محدودة داخل الحد أعلاه - المصروفات القانونية الأخرى 35.000,00
التكلفة	النققات التي يدفعها المؤمن عليه	الأمّن
القسط الصافي ضريبة قسط التأمين رسوم بوليصة التأمين تقديم الخدمات الطبية الطارئة خدمات عضوية دان مزايبا العضوية دان	لا شيء	
اليور (EUR)	المجموع	
	وقع هذا 29 May 2013	
	ولنيابة عن MISR Insurance Company	MISR Insurance Company 44 Dokki Str, Dokki Giza Egypt

خدمات عضوية دان : البحث العلمي التمويل، حملات الوقاية، ركاب، بالتحقق من الجودة والسلامة في مراكز الغوص
مزايبا العضوية دان : المعلومات الاستشارات الطبية عدم عجلة بشأن الأمن والمنشورات على الإنترنت وأشرطة الفيديو وخصومات التعلم الإلكتروني، وخاصة